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Abstract
Aims: 

 Methods and Results: 

3 

Conclusions: We 

3
 pathway in 

phenotypic transversion, increased collagen and extracellular matrix (ECM) secretion; however, 
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Fig. 1. 

and 
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Fig. 2. 
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Fig. 3. 
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Fig. 4. 

D
o
w

n
lo

a
d
e
d
 b

y
: 

F
lo

ri
d
a
 A

tl
a
n
ti
c
 U

n
iv

e
rs

it
y
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

1
3
1
.9

1
.1

6
9
.1

9
3
 -

 5
/2

5
/2

0
1
5
 3

:5
5
:5

8
 A

M



Cell Physiol Biochem 2015;35:2483-2500
DOI: 10.1159/000374048
Published online: April 24, 2015

© 2015 S. Karger AG, Basel
www.karger.com/cpb 2493

Cellular Physiology 

and Biochemistry

Cellular Physiology 

and Biochemistry

 

Fig. 5. 
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Fig. 6. 
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Fig. 7. 
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